
 

PJM © 2020  For Public Use 

HVDCSTF Work Plan 
MEETING  

1 
7/13/20 

2 
8/17/20 

3 
9/15/20 

4 
10/19/20 

5 
11/9/20 

6 
12/9/20 

7* 
Jan TBD 

8* 
Feb TDB 

9* 
Mar TBD 

Develop Work Plan  X X        

Education & Joint Fact-Finding X X X X X     

- Pseudo Tie Education X X        

- Capacity Market Rules  X X        

- HVDC Technology  X X        

Interest Identification X X        

Develop Design Components  X X       

Document Relative Importance 
of each Component 

 X X      
 

Develop Options for each 
Component 

  X X     
 

Narrow Options (possible Poll)     X X     

Develop Packages     X X    

Narrow Packages (possible 
Poll) 
(Compare Packages to Interests 
& Importance Ratings) 

     X   

 

HVDCSTF Vote       X   

Reporting to Parent Committee    X  X    

MRC First Read       X   

MRC Vote        X  

MC Vote         X 

 

X – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs 

* If needed 


