

HVDCSTF Work Plan	MEETING								
	1 7/13/20	2 8/17/20	3 9/15/20	4 10/19/20	5 11/9/20	6 12/9/20	7* Jan TBD	8* Feb TDB	9* Mar TBD
Develop Work Plan	Х	Х							
Education & Joint Fact-Finding	х	х	х	х	х				
- Pseudo Tie Education	Χ	Х							
- Capacity Market Rules	Χ	Х							
- HVDC Technology	Χ	Х							
Interest Identification	Χ	Х							
Develop Design Components		Х	Х						
Document Relative Importance of each Component		х	х						
Develop Options for each Component			х	х					
Narrow Options (possible Poll)				Х	Х				
Develop Packages					Х	Х			
Narrow Packages (possible Poll) (Compare Packages to Interests & Importance Ratings)						х			
HVDCSTF Vote							Х		
Reporting to Parent Committee				Х		Х			
MRC First Read							Х		
MRC Vote								Х	
MC Vote									Х

X − appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs
* If needed

PJM © 2020